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Cruise Company

Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Van Gogh

The Magic of the Provencal Rhone
and the Camargue (port-to-port
cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,856,123
Journey Start Date: Fri 28 Oct 2022
Journey End Date: Tue 01 Nov 2022
Count Nights: 4 nights

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Lyon )

1 Fri 28 Oct 16:00 17:00
France
Lyon .

1 Fri 28 Oct - 17:00
France
Arles

2 Sat 29 Oct 14:00
France
Avignon

p Sat 29 Oct - 18:00
France

. o

2 Sat 29 Oct 21:00

France
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Arles
France

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Chateauneuf Pope
France

Chateauneuf Pope
France

Saint-Etienne-des-Sorts
France

Saint-Etienne-des-Sorts
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
France

VOULTE-SUR-RHONE
France

Ten-L'Hermitage
France

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Sun 30 Oct

Mon 31 Oct

Mon 31 Oct

Mon 31 Oct

Mon 31 Oct

08:00

08:00

13:30

13:30

17:00

17:00

21:30

12:00

12:00

18:00

04:30

12:00

14:00

18:00

07:00

13:30



Ten-L'Hermitage

Mon 31 Oct 18:00 19:30

France
Lyon

Tue 01 Nov 04:10 -
France
Lyon

Tue 01 Nov 04:10 09:00
France
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